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1300 watt reciprocating saw with orbital cutting action

RSP 13-32 Order number 438.367

Technical attributes
Orbit rate, no load
Orbit

Power input

Power output

Max. material thickness,
timber

Max. material thickness,
metal

Cable length
Size (Wx Lx H)

Weight

1300 watt reciprocating saw with orbital cutting action
Standard equipment

+ Electronic feedback control for stroke, accelerator trigger switch, speed selector wheel for 1 carrying case
speed adjustment, overload protection

+ Powerful 1300 watt motor

+ Universal saw blade holder: for an easy saw blade exchange

+Tool-free saw blade change with ejection function

+ Saw blade can be turned through 180°

+ Saw support can be adjusted and detached without any tools

+ Twin-bearing lifting rod guide with vibration balancing for fatigue-free working

+ Ergonomically designed, non-slip, soft grip handle

+ Rubberised gear case for a secure grip

+ Dust- and splash-proof lifting rod guide

+Integrated LED light

+ Orbital stroke continuously adjustable from 0-3 mm: switch-activated, especially for fast
sawing of timber

0-3000 opm
32 mm
1300 watt
600 watt
230 mm

20 mm
4,0m

510x93x175
mm

4,6 kg

455.059
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