FLEX-Elektrowerkzeuge GmbH Bahnhofstraße 15 71711 Steinheim Phone +49 7144 828-0 Fax +49 7144 25899 info@flex-tools.com www.flex-tools.com



1300 watt reciprocating saw with orbital cutting action

RSP 13-32

Order number 438.367



1300 watt reciprocating saw with orbital cutting action

- + Electronic feedback control for stroke, accelerator trigger switch, speed selector wheel for speed adjustment, overload protection
- + Powerful 1300 watt motor
- + Universal saw blade holder: for an easy saw blade exchange
- + Tool-free saw blade change with ejection function
- + Saw blade can be turned through 180°
- + Saw support can be adjusted and detached without any tools
- + Twin-bearing lifting rod guide with vibration balancing for fatigue-free working
- + Ergonomically designed, non-slip, soft grip handle
- + Rubberised gear case for a secure grip
- + Dust- and splash-proof lifting rod guide
- + Integrated LED light
- + Orbital stroke continuously adjustable from 0-3 mm: switch-activated, especially for fast sawing of timber

Technical attributes	
Orbit rate, no load	0-3000 opm
Orbit	32 mm
Power input	1300 watt
Power output	600 watt
Max. material thickness, timber	230 mm
Max. material thickness, metal	20 mm
Cable length	4,0 m
Size (W x L x H)	510 x 93 x 175 mm
Weight	4,6 kg

Standard equipment	
1 carrying case	455.059